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1273/2020
1084/2020
1335/2020
1145/2020
1163/2020
1092/2020
1118/2020
1062/2020
1193/2020
1080/2020
1277/2020
1053/2020
1135/2020
1239/2020
1274/2020
1327/2020
1057/2020
1072/2020
1357/2020
1132/2020
1100/2020
1339/2020
1184/2020
1228/2020
1051/2020
1156/2020
1258/2020
1227/2020
1044/2020
1179/2020
1054/2020
1063/2014
1146/2017
1071/2015
1325/2020
1121/2016
1335/2016
1185/2016
1101/2019
1023/2014

TAPYEBUR
TPYBAY
KAPKOBUR
MKOHWR
JEJINR
JEJIOBAIL
JEIIINR
JOBAHUEBUR
KACAJIILIA
KOCTUR
JIEYNR
MATUR
MUWJIUREB
MUJIOJKOBUR
HELIIOBUR
OI'lbEHOBIR
OIICEHULIA
MEJUh
TIYIIAP
PAJIOBAHOBUR
PUCTUR
CABUR
CPERKOBWHR
CTOJKOBUR
CYJIEJMAHU
TATUR
TUMOTHJEBUR
TOTOCUJEBITR
ROCUR
[IPHOT OPAII
YOJIOBUR
AJIUMITUIEBUR
BACOBUR
BUTOPOBUR
JIOJIR
IYJINh
BOKUR
JATITH
KOBAUEBUR
KPKWh

BVK
MUJINLIA
AJIEKCA
TIABJIE
BJIAJJUMUP
BVK
KATAPUHA
AHA
BUJIOJE
CAPA
JIVKA
BVK
AJIEKCAHJIAP
MAPKO
BUJbAHA
BEJBKO
JIYILIAH
JTIAHWJEJIA
MUJIOLI
HBA
MJIAJIEH
JIA3AP
HATAJIJA
TIYIIAH
CAHEJIA
HEMATHA
HUKOJIMHA
BJIAJTUMUP
TIETAP
JIYIbA
JIAPKO
YPOLII
TIYIIAH
JIAHUJEJ
AJIEKCAHJIPA
BOXKUJIAP
JIEJAH
BOPBE
MUIbA
HUKOJIA
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1219/2016
1159/2016
1158/2016
1099/2015
1163/2016
1283/2015
1045/2019
1135/2016
1179/2014
1256/2012
1047/2018
1090/2015
1195/2014
1299/2016
1164/2016
1202/2015
1138/2015
1208/2016
1044/2016
1067/2020
1141/2020
1097/2021
1022/2019
1120/2021
1070/2021
1051/2021
1331/2020
1118/2022
1104/2021
1132/2021
1170/2019
1287/2020
1007/2021
1312/2020
1282/2021
1242/2020
1001/2021
1142/2020
1265/2019
1107/2021
1353/2019

KPCMAHOBUR
KPCTUR
KPCTUR
JIYKUR
JIYKUUU R
MUXAJJIOBUR
TIEPKOBITH
[IETPOBUR
[IJAHOBUR
[IOIIOBUR
[IPEPAJIOBUR
CEKYJINR
CUHLIMPEBUR
CTOJHUR
CTOJYEBCKA
CTOLLUR
CYBALLIUR
TAHACHUJEBUR
YEHWR
ABPAMOBUR
A3APUR
AKCOBUR
AJIUMITMIEBUR
AHTOHUJEBUR
APCUR
BABUILEL
BABITh
BAPATOBUR
BATUHUR
BOIMREBUR
BOI'OJEBUR
BOXXOBUR
BOJKOBUR
BOLIKOBWR
BPAJKOBUR
BYKOBUMh
BYJIATOBUR
BYPCAR
BACHJBLEBUR
BACHR
BACHR

MUXAWJIO
MUJIOPA]T
HEHAJ
VPOLI
YPOLI
AJIEKCAHJIAP
TIETAP
MUJIOLI
CJIOBOJIAH
TIYIIAH
HEHAJT
HEMATHA
BAHA
JIA3AP
CIIABDAHA
TATJAHA
YPOLI
AJIEKCAHJIAP
BPAHUCJIAB
CTE®AH
BOPBE
MBAHA
BOPBE
HEMATHA
BOPBE
AJIEKCAHJIAP
MAPHHA
JOBAHA
BOJAH
WUrOP
JOBAH
WUrOP
BPAHIUCJIABA
TIETAP
JOBAHA
CPBAH
TUMOTHJE
BOPHC
AJIEKCAHJIAP
BACO
CTE®AH
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122

1220/2021
1160/2020
1250/2021
1004/2019
1106/2020
1024/2021
1309/2020
1162/2020
1205/2021
1018/2020
1305/2019
1031/2021
1069/2021
1088/2021
1084/2021
1176/2019
1341/2020
1064/2021
1019/2020
1073/2021
1042/2021
1265/2020
1276/2019
1148/2021
1250/2020
1129/2021
1209/2021
1330/2021
1343/2020
1091/2020
1056/2021
1034/2021
1293/2020
1020/2021
1152/2021
1119/2020
1262/2020
1282/2020
1375/2020
1209/2019
1062/2021

BEJIMYWh
BOJMUHOBW'h
BOCIJIAP
BYJAHOBHWh
BYJACHH
BYIWh

BYKAIIMHOBWh

BYKOBUHR
BYKOBUHR
BYJIEBUR
BYUKOBALI
TAJUR
IJINTOPUJEBUR
IR
TOJIYBUR
JIEBUR

JUMUTPUIEBh

JIMHUR
JIOBPUR
JIPATAUEBALI
JIPOBAIL
JIPOBIHAK
JIYBOKA
JIYJAKOBU'R
BOKUR
BOPBEBUR
BOPBEBUR
BOPBEBUR
BOPHEBUR
BYPUR
BYPUR
Er'MR
KUBKOBUR
KUBKOBUR
KUBKOBUR
KUBKOBUR
KYHUR
3APYEBUIIA
3JIPABKOBUR
3JIPABKOBUR
MBKOBUR

HUKOJIA
CTPAXUIHA
CPBAH
PAJIEHKO
30PAH
HATAIIIA
COIbA
MUJIA
XEJIEHA
BACUJIJA
MUJIOLI
BOJAHA
MAPTHH
JOBAHA
JIIAHUJIO
JIYILIAH
JIA3AP
AJIEKCAHJIPA
HEBEHA
KATAPUHA
VBAHA
YPOLI
JIYIIAH
CAThA
AHJIPMIJA
MUXAJJIO
HABA
TIETAP
YPOLII
JIAPKO
MUJIAH
TTABJIE
MUJIAH
MUXAJJIO
OT'IbEH
CTEBAH
TTABJIE
CAHJIPA
WTOP
MUWHA
MWJBAH
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123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

1247/2020
1010/2021
1008/2021
1133/2020
1064/2020
1039/2020
1235/2019
1340/2020
1180/2021
1028/2021
1157/2020
1015/2019
1071/2020
1095/2019
1187/2021
1199/2019
1228/2019
1048/2021
1153/2020
1240/2019
1027/2021
1299/2019
1060/2021
1112/2020
1372/2020
1032/2021
1135/2021
1036/2019
1188/2021
1115/2020
1106/2021
1023/2021
1149/2020
1161/2020
1000/2021
1136/2021
1249/2021
1003/2021
1078/2020
1166/2020
1057/2021

MBKOBUR
WINh
WINh
WINh

JACHUR
JEJIEHKOBUR
JEJIVR
JEJYIIWR
JEPMHUR
JEUMEHUILIA
JOBAHOBUR
JOBAHOBUR
JOBUUWR
JOBUUWR
KAJIMYAHUH
KAMIIEPEJINR
KAPATIAHIIUR
KACTPATOBUR
KJbAKWUR
KHEXXEBUR
KHEXXEBUR
KOBAUYEBUR
KOBAYEBUR
KOMATHHA
KOHCTAHIVH
KPCTUR
KYPTEIIAHWH
JIABUR
JIYKUR
JIYKUR
JIYKOBUR
JIYKOBUR
JIYYUh
JIYUUR
JbYBOJA
MAKCHUMOBUR
MAKCUR
MAJbEBUR
MAHWR
MAHUYUR
MAPUHKOBUH

TPUOYH
AHJIPUIA
BOPBE
TIABJIE
CAPA
CTPAXUIA
BEJIBOP
OUJIUII
BOJAH
HUKOJIA
AJIEKCAHJIPA
MUOJIPAT
AHA
BJIAJJTUMUP
MUJIAH
MAPKO
AJIEKCA
MAPUJA
YPOIII
MUJIOLI
MUXAEJIA
MAPKO
CAHJIPA
TIABJIE
WUrOP
AJIEKCAHJIAP
UBAH
TIYIIAH
MUJIOLI
TUJAHA
JEJIEHA
MUXAWJIO
AJIEKCAHJIPA
BOJAHA
AJLOLIA
MAPHJA
JIVKA
AJIEKCA
JIA3AP
HUKOJIA
JIOBPUIIA
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164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204

1123/2020
1021/2021
1320/2020
1183/2020
1297/2020
1164/2020
1189/2019
1064/2019
1108/2020
1234/2020
1302/2020
1128/2020
1275/2019
1086/2021
1095/2021
1200/2020
1133/2021
1011/2020
1158/2021
1130/2020
1279/2020
1026/2021
1124/2020
1082/2021
1352/2020
1058/2020
1215/2020
1157/2019
1130/2021
1301/2019
1004/2021
1169/2020
1283/2021
1025/2021
1083/2020
1111/2020
1099/2020
1091/2021
1165/2020
1282/2019
1117/2021

MAPHUHKOBHWh
MAPWh
MAPJAHOBHWh
MAPJAHOBHWh
MAPKOBUWh
MAPKOBHWh
MAPTHUHOBIWh
MAPYETA
MATEJWh
MATHWh
MATHUh
MATOBUWh
MATOBHWh
MUKOBUh
MUJIEHKOBW'h
MUJIMBOJEBh

MUJIOCABJBEBU'h

MUJIOLIEBUR
MUWJIYTUHOBUR
MUPAHOBUR
MUPKOBUR
MHPOBWR
MUTPOBUR
MURWUR
MUXAJJIOBUR
MJIAJIEHOBIR
MOPAPEBIR
HECTOPOBUR
HUKOJIR
HUKOJINR
HUKOJIMR
HUKOJINR
HUKOJINR
HUKOJINR
HOBKOBUHR
OBPAJIOBITH
OBPAJIOBUR
OBPEHUR
[TABJIOBITR
MTABJIOBUR
MTABJIOBTR

CAHJIPA
VPUHA
BEJBKO

MUWJIAVH
AJIEKCA
UBAH
YPOLII
KATAPHHA
AHA
JIVKA
OT'IbEH

AJIEKCA
JOBAH
MAPTA

AHJIPEJA
MAPKO

MUJIOLI
MBAHA
AHJIPEJ

JTIAHIJIO
OUJITNTT

MUWHA

AJIEKCA
VBAHA
JEJIEHA
MWJIAH
MWJIAH

AJIEKCAHJIAP
BAJIEHTUHA
BEJIBOP

HEBEHA
HEHAJ
TIETAP

CTE®AH

MUJIOIII
JIA3AP

TEOJIOPA
BEJBKO
BPATHCJIAB
JIYKA
MUJIOLI
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205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
2L
240
241
242
243
244
245

1089/2021
1383/2020
1011/2021
1315/2020
1073/2020
1207/2020
1065/2021
1286/2021
1009/2021
1207/2019
1193/2021
1015/2021
1215/2021
1223/2019
1030/2021
1006/2021
1109/2020
1175/2020
1221/2020
1278/2020
1024/2019
1202/2021
1012/2021
1212/2021
1201/2020
1056/2019
1186/2021
1018/2021
1052/2021
1260/2020
1206/2020
1123/2021
1196/2020
1307/2019
1276/2020
1237/2020
1278/2021
1081/2020
1124/2021
1116/2021
1002/2021

MNAHUR
MMAHTUR
MTAIINR
MEJAKOBUR
[IEPUR
[IETPOBUR
[IETPOBUR
[IETPOBUR
[IETPOBUR
MIETPOBUR
[IETPOBUR
[IETPOBUR
MIETPOBUR
[IETPOBUR
MELIUR
MELIR
MIEIIOBUR
[UIAHUR
[IPOJIAHIR
[IPOTUR
IIYIIOBALJ
PAJINYEBUR

PAJIOBAHOBU'h

PAJJOJUYTH
PAJIYJIOBUh
PAJh
PAHKWh
PATKOBUh
PAYKOBHWh
PUCTHh
POI'h
POCHh
CABUh
CABUh
CEKYJIMh
CHMOHOBHU'h
CKOIIJBAK
CJIABKOBW'h
CHEI'Mh
CITACEHOBUh
CPERKOBUWh

CAIbA
MUJINLIA
JOBAH
HUKOJIA
MUXAJJIO
AHA
BJIAJJUMUP
WPEHA
JEJIEHA
MAPHJA
MJIAJIEH
CHEXAHA
CODUIA
OUITUTI
HUKOJIA
JEJIMLIA
TUJAHA
MAPUJA
PAJIOBAH
BOPHBOJE
HUKOJIA

AJIEKCAHJIAP

CJIOBOJJAH
ITABJIE

KOHCTAHTHUH

MUJIAH
MUJIOII
CAPA
JOBAH
BOPUC
JIAHUIIA
JIEJAH
AHTEJITHA
TIETAP
MUJIOLI
JIA3AP
MAPHJA
HATAJTAJA
MUXAJJIO
MAPKO
TIAHUJEJIA
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246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286

1078/2021
1013/2021
1192/2019
1066/2021
1072/2021
1326/2019
1125/2020
1148/2020
1005/2021
1198/2020
1045/2021
1212/2019
1245/2020
1065/2020
1173/2021
1280/2021
1127/2021
1136/2020
1293/2019
1019/2021
1034/2020
1035/2021
1039/2021
1067/2021
1224/2020
1189/2020
1016/2021
1127/2020
1046/2021
1179/2021
1047/2021
1143/2021
1036/2021
1038/2021
1032/2020
1068/2020
1227/2019
1053/2021
1058/2021
1144/2021
1186/2019

CTAMBOJIOBUR
CTAHKOBIR
CTAHKOBIR
CTAHKOBUR
CTEBAHOBUR
CTEBAHOBUR
CTEIINR
CTE®AHOBUR
CTE®AHOBUR
CTJETIAHOBUR
CTOJAHOBUR
CTPAXUHOBUHR
CYBOTWUhR
TAJIMh
TAHACKOBWR
TAHACKOBUR
TAPUR
TACUR
TAXUPBETOBIR
TELLIWR
TOJJOPOBUR
TOJJOPOBUR
TOMUR
TOMIR
TOHWR
TOIINR
TOLLITh
TPABHULIA
RETEHOBUR
RUPAKOBUR
RUPOBIR
RUPOBCKU
ROCUR
ROCOBUR
RORUR
VJIEMEK
OVYPTYJIA
LIAHKIR
LIBETWR
LIBETKOBUR
[IEPOBITh

AHBEJIUIA
HCHJIOPA
JEJIMLIA
MAPUJA
MBAHA
JIVKA
CTE®AH
AHA
BOIJIAH
MUJINLIA
MWJIAH
JTIMUTPUJE
JIPATAH
JIVKA
AJIEKCA
HEMAIbA
TEOJIOPA
XPUCTUHA
EJINH
JEJIEHA
MUJIOLI
TIETAP
CPBAH
CTE®AH
BVK
TIAMUP
DUITUTI
JIA3AP
HUKOJIA
KCEHUJA
JOBAHA
AJIEKCAHJIAP
HEMAIA
EPMHUHA
MUJIOLI
AHA
MAPKO
BEJBKO
KAPKO
MUJINLIA
JOBAHA
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287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325

326

1117/2020
1226/2020
1202/2019
1033/2021
1104/2019
1007/2018
1326/2021
1049/2021
1099/2022
1096/2022
1035/2022
1154/2021
1050/2017
1069/2018
1226/2018
1069/2017
1269/2022
1208/2017
1170/2022
1249/2022
1071/2022
1060/2018
1167/2019
1021/2022
1003/2017
1278/2017
1155/2018
1045/2022
1038/2017
1151/2021
1396/2018
1139/2020
1138/2020
1025/2018
1004/2018
1026/2018
1154/2018
1111/2022
1187/2018

1399/2018

LIPHOTI'OPAIL
[IATIOBUR
IKPJINH
IIJBUBAK
IIRETTAHOBUR
APCUR
BEKPUR
BUCEHUR
BOXUh
BP3VJbA
BYJIAJUR
BACWBEBUR
BEPELII
BYJETUR
BYYKOBUH
JIAHTYBUR
JIEJINh
JIEJINR
JIMXOBUYHA
BYPBUR
3PHUR
VBAHECKY
KAPAJIEWR
KOBAUYEBUR
KO3JIMHA
KOPYTA
KYKEJIKA
JIAKOBUR
JbYBUUMhR
MAJCTOPOBUR
MAPUHKOBWH
MAPJAHOBUR
MAPKOBUR
MAPKOBUR
MATHR
MHWJATOBUR
MWJIAHOBUR
MWJIOIIIEBUR
MUTHR

MIJIABEHOBW'h

HUKOJIMHA
BVK
HEMATSA
MAPUJA
OT'IbEH
AJIEKCAHJIPA
CODUIA
MUXAWJIO
JEJIEHA
MAPHHA
MUWJIAH
BOJAH
JAH
MUJIOLI
JTMUTPUJE
MAPKO
AJIEKCA
CAPA
HUKOJIA
TAMAPA
BOPBE
JIEJAH
TEOJJOPA
KATAPUHA
JIOPUJAH
PAJIA
JIPATAHA
JIA3AP
CTE®AH
MAPHJA
JYILLIAH
JIVKA
HUKOJIA
CTE®AH
CJIABAHA
JIYKA
MUJINLIA
MUJIOII
HUKOJIA

JIAPUAH
BEIAMUH
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327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
ol
352
353
354
355
356

1369/2018
1057/2019
1137/2022
1299/2021
1208/2021
1250/2018
1146/2022
1078/2022
1160/2018
1227/2018
1008/2018
1195/2022
1374/2018
1215/2022
1119/2022
1218/2015
1302/2019
1122/2022
1063/2022
1043/2021
1005/2022
1126/2021
1040/2022
1134/2021
1288/2018
1228/2022
1091/2022
1187/2017
1022/2021
1177/2019

MY JIPUHUR
HEHAJIOBUR
HUIIEBUR
OCTOJUR
TTAHTEJITh
MMAHTUR
TIOTIOBUR
PAJIOCABJLEBUR
PUCTUR
CABUR
CUMUR
CHUMOBUR
COBUJb
CIIAJUR
CIIACOJEBUR
CTAHUR
CTAILIEBUR
CTOJAJIMHOB
CYBOTUR
TAJIWR
TAHACKOBUR
TEO®WJIOBUR
TELIWR
TPAJKOB
LIBUJOBUR
YABOP
YEPHULIH
YYJLKOBUR
[IOJIAH
IIIABAHOBUR

CTAHKO
MAPKO
JOBAH
HEMAIbA
TIYIIAH
HUKOJIA
HEMATbA
JOBAH
TUJAHA
AJIEKCA
MAPKO
BOXUJIAP
HUKOJIA
TAMAPA
HUKOJIA
OJbA
CAIIIA
TAMAPA
MUJIAH
BOLLKO
JIYIbA
MBAHA
CABO
AJIEKCAHJIPA
OBPAJI
HUKOJIA
AJIEKCAHJIAP
YPOLII
YPOIII
MAPKO
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